Discuss and consider approval of a Resolution authorizing the Mayor to execute 

Change Order 3 for Project 1,000,000 Gallon Elevated Storage Tank by Caldwell 
Tanks, Inc. for the installation of a 12” RCP Culvert at the driveway and an additional 
19 CY of 12” D50 stone riprap in a sum not to exceed Twelve Thousand Five Hundred 
Dollars and Zero Cents ($12,500.00).  
1MG Elevated Storage Tank Change Order 3  

G.2. Discuss and consider an Ordinance of the City Commission of the City of Ennis, 
Texas, approving a FY 2026 Supplemental Budget appropriating funding for 
generators at the Water Treatment Plant in the amount of $2,000,000.

[...]

Discuss and consider approval of a Resolution authorizing the Mayor to approve the 
purchase of three (3) Stewart & Stevenson Model KDSD500 Diesel Generators from 
Global Pump Solutions, LLC through the purchasing cooperative contract BuyBoard # 
770-25 for the Ennis Water Treatment Plant in an amount not to exceed One Million 
Nine Hundred Seventy-One Thousand Three Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents 
($1,971,300.00).  
Water Treatment Plant Emergency Generators - Global Pump Solutions  

G.5. Discuss and consider a Resolution approving the form and authorizing the distribution 
of a Preliminary Limited Offering Memorandum for the "City of Ennis, Texas, Special

[...]

execute an agreement with Pape-Dawson Consulting Engineers, LLC for professional 
engineering services, related to the design, bidding, and construction administration of 
a public 8” gravity sanitary sewer main and lift station in an amount not to exceed One 
Hundred Thirty-Eight Thousand Dollars ($138,000.00).  
Pape-Dawson Proposal 
Resolution  

http://ennistx.civicweb.net/document/109429/Discuss%20and%20consider%20appointments%20to%20the%20Ennis%20.pdf?handle=D3F5089B360B49DABE1FFC9CE46C2343
http://ennistx.civicweb.net/document/109568/Pape-Dawson_%20Public%20Gravity%20Sewer%20and%20Lift%20Station.pdf?handle=FEEAC2ED08F24323985955AF4C1C4759